PI.

TRAIL des MOULINS a MONDEVILLE le 3 Juillet 2011 (5 0 Km)

Nom
1 VIDAL PATRICK
2 ABADIE XAVIER
3 ROUAUD CHRISTOPHE
4 CHIMIRRI ALAIN
5 GEORGER JEAN-FRANCOIS
6 OLIVIER BRUNO
7 BERNICOT CHRISTOPHE
8 JAEGER EMMANUELLE
9 ANGOT MICHAEL
10 BLONDEL BENOIT
11 NOMINE NICOLAS
12 GOASDOVE BRUNO
13 LABORIE CHRISTOPHE
14 TRON DAMIEN
15 DUHAMEL ALEXANDRE
16 LOURAICHI STEEVE
17 POTET JEROME
18 VILAIN PASCAL
19 WITASSE LUDOVICK
20 BEURE RICHARD
21 NARBAUD VINCENT
22 SCHAAL MICHEL
23 MIQUEL PATRICK
24 BAUDON CLAUDE
25 DE OLIVEIRA GEORGES
26 SIDRI HASSAN
27 BEAUSSART HERVE
28 JESUS DANIEL
29 LEBLANC JEROME
30 HEURTAUT PASCAL
31 BILLAULT THIERRY
32 CARMONT GERALD
33 GONOD SEBASTIEN
34 BOULIOU PATRICK
35 KHOUDJA ALAIN
36 TREBUCHET ARNAUD
37 GARMIER MICHEL
38 BILLAUD JEAN-MARIE
39 GALOT CHARLES-ANDRE
40 BERTHELOT TIERRY-PIERRE
41 QUESNE THIERRY
42 METAIRIE ERIC
43 ROULIN ARNAUD
44 AUROY PASCAL
45 LE FLOCH ISABELLE
46 LANCON CECILE
47 MORTAL JEROME
48 CHIRON JEAN-PHILIPPE
49 MIGNARDOT HERVE
50 BRICHE GUY
51 DESCAMPS DENIS
52 PICART ANDRE
53 BLEUZEN ANDRE
54 THEBAUD DIDIER
55 HAMON PHILIPPE
56 ANZOLA FREDERIC
57 CORRE JEAN-BERNARD

Lic. Cat.
206089 ViM
136499 V2M

ViM

ViM

SEM

356096 V2M
SEM

691703 V1F
ViM
1060007 SEM
ViM

ViM

ViM

510953 V1M
SEM

SEM
1131741 V2M
841140 V2M
SEM

ViM

1058473 ViM
422279 V2M
ViM

124145 V2M
ViM

149872 ViM
SEM

ViM
1354008 SEM
V2M

1228543 ViM
V2M

SEM

SEM

ViM

SEM
1007710 ViM
V2M

ViM

V2M

664715 V1M
1144134 ViM
1236926 SEM
V2M

V1F

V1F

ViM
1081186 ViM
1262438 V1M
205055 V3M
V2M

604751 V1M
245817 V3M
V2M

ViM

SEM

SEM

Nom Club
LISSES AC
AO CHARENTON
TEAM TRAIL EXPLORER
NL
NL
LISSES AC
NL
AO CHARENTON
NL
AS GROUPE SFR
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
NL
NL
VANVES RUN CLUB 92
KIKOUROU.NET
NL
VILLEPINTE MARATHON ATHL
LES FURETS D EIFFAGE
NL
NL
AMICALE DE NEUVILLE ATHL
USM MONTARGIS
AT
FONTENAY PLESSIS CLAMART
NL
LISSES AC
ASL RAID CHATENAY
NL
AS LEVES
NL
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
NL
TRI AVENTURE
NL
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
ANTONY ATHLETISME 92
NL
NL
MONDEVILLE TRAIL AVENTUR
US BALLANCOURT
MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
NL
ORTEILS EN POINTE
NL
NL
MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
VILLEPINTE MARATHON ATHL
NL
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ELAN CHEVILLY-LARUE
NL
NL
NL
TEAM RAIDLIGHT

Tps
03:51:14
03:58:39
04:00:25
04:14:46
04:21:28
04:23:53
04:31:43
04:32:25
04:32:28
04:34:26
04:38:33
04:38:43
04:39:35
04:42:46
04:46:43
04:46:49
04:51:14
04:53:49
04:56:16
04:56:47
04:58:32
05:00:53
05:02:54
05:03:19
05:04:02
05:05:14
05:05:52
05:06:53
05:07:30
05:08:34
05:09:17
05:10:22
05:11:14
05:13:48
05:15:03
05:16:37
05:18:39
05:19:04
05:21:44
05:25:11
05:28:28
05:31:06
05:31:19
05:32:58
05:33:41
05:35:51
05:37:01
05:37:02
05:37:02
05:39:32
05:42:52
05:45:43
05:48:06
05:48:07
05:48:08
05:50:45
05:53:37
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Dos
941
805
818
813
771
949
781
804
797
787
897
924
875
884
903
798
801
886
938
782
929
762
864
767
780
958
937
842
909
907
824
811
955
901
898
899
836
785
833
911
872
793
943
918
860
760
847
910
756
877
791
868
786
957
851
764
758

Moy
12,97
12,57
12,48
11,78
11,47
11,37
11,04
11,01
11,01
10,93
10,77
10,76
10,73
10,61
10,46
10,46
10,3
10,21
10,13
10,11
10,05
9,97
9,9
9,89
9,87
9,83
9,81
9,78
9,76
9,72
9,7
9,67
9,64
9,56
9,52
9,48
9,41
9,4
9,32
9,23
9,13
9,06
9,05
9,01
8,99
8,93
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,84
8,75
8,68
8,62
8,62
8,62
8,55
8,48



58 FLORENT STEPHANE
59 LOPEZ BLAS

60 DUMAS PASCAL

61 MAGUIN LAURENT
62 TREMINE HERVE

63 PEDRO LUCAS GEORGES
64 LATUILLIERE DIDIER
65 DUFOUR FRANCOIS
66 DEPOND BERNARD
67 BOULANT OLIVIER
68 BEKKA SAID

69 PLASSE PATRICIA

70 BOISSINOT OLIVIER
71 DESHAYES LAURENT
72 LE BRAS ERIC

73 GOSSAY BENOIT

74 MOREL BENOIT

75 DUPRE GILLES

76 BRUEL PHILIPPE

77 GANASE CARL

78 MIGNARDOT AURORE
79 LLORCA GILLES

80 TARDY BENOIT

81 JAMET PASCAL

82 COTTEREAU YVES
83 CHERVET FABIENNE
84 VILARET MICHEL

85 BRICHE CHRISTOPHE
86 VATIN XAVIER

87 ZERARI AICHA

88 LE CLEZIO CORINNE
89 LE CLEZIO DENIS

90 RONFAUT RICHARD
91 COENAXXHIA SANDRINE
92 PIGNAULT ALAIN

93 TALAUCHER VALERIE
94 ROCHE PHILIPPE

95 DUHAMEL VINCENT
96 GOUTHIERE OLIVIER
97 DUPARC MARTINE
98 DESBRUERES BRUNO

SEM
1078345 VIM
ViM
774022 V2M
ViM
1247352 VIM
ViM
ViM
V3M
ViM
V2M
V2F
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2M
1332111 VIF
SEM
ViM
1345694 V1M
V2M
SEF
V3M
1078342 SEM
1226594 SEM
636591 V1F
V2F
V2M
V2M
V1F
V2M
V1F
ViM
SEM
ViM
1117271 V2F
V2M

NL

VILLEPINTE MARATHON ATHL
NL

STADIUM MONTIGNY ATHLETI
NL

USM MONTARGIS

NL

NL

USBV-IDM

NL

ASSOCIATION DIA.DET

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLET
NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE

ASSOCIATION DIA.DET
FRONT RUNNERS PARIS
ASSOCIATION DIA.DET
VILLEPINTE MARATHON ATHL
CS MONTEREAU

VILLEPINTE MARATHON ATHL
ASLS SERMAISE

ASLS SERMAISE

NL

NL

SAD MILLY LA FORET
ASSOCIATION DIA.DET

NL

NL

AS DROUE SUR DROUETTE
AVIA CLUB ISSY-LES-MOULX
NL

05:53:39
05:53:49
05:59:37
05:59:54
06:01:55
06:05:13
06:07:51
06:08:15
06:10:10
06:11:40
06:12:45
06:13:44
06:13:44
06:14:13
06:16:27
06:20:37
06:29:55
06:31:49
06:31:49
06:31:49
06:31:49
06:36:06
06:37:28
06:39:24
06:41:19
06:42:12
06:56:52
07:00:23
07:01:04
07:05:35
07:11:18
07:11:18
07:23:20
07:23:20
07:26:33
07:27:24
07:28:16
07:30:06
07:44:49
07:50:33
08:09:39

15
26
27
14
28
29
30
31

32
15

33
34
35
16
17
18
36
16

19
37
38
17

20
21

18

19

20

39

22

40

21

799
779
778
862
874
876
806
940
814
917
891
870
777
753
845
838
865
832
808
835
755
914
776
841
893
854
892
879
773
816
857
858
946
948
869
894
902
956
823
831
820

8,48
8,48
8,34
8,34
8,29
8,21
8,16
8,15

8,1
8,07
8,05
8,03
8,03
8,02
7,97
7,88
7,69
7,66
7,66
7,66
7,66
7,57
7,55
7,51
7,48
7,46

7,2
7,14
7,12
7,05
6,96
6,96
6,77
6,77
6,72
6,71
6,69
6,67
6,45
6,38
6,13



